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Central Ohio Rain Garden Designers and Contractors   

Business Contact Information 

Ann E. Kemble, Garden Expert (614) 572-3671 
Akemble@sbcglobal.net 

GreenScapes Landscape Company 
Tom Kuhn 

(614) 837-1869 
thomaskuhn@greenscapes.net 
http://www.greenscapes.net/ 

Inspirations Landscape Design 
Denise Gaultiere 

(614) 271-8616 

Integrity Sustainable Planning & Design 
Susan Weber  

(614) 402-1188 
Susan@integritysustainableplanning.com 
http://integritysustainableplanning.com/ 

Mars Irrigation and Landscape LLC 
Erik Mars 

(614) 778-3213 
erik@marsirrigation.com 
http://www.marsirrigation.com/ 

Oakland Design Associates 
Ethan McGory, MLA 

(614) 268-3834 
Ethan@oaklandnursery.com 

Spellacy’s Turf-lawn 
Steven Maravich, RLA, ASLA 

(614) 653-6333 
smaravich@turflawn.com 
http://turflawn.com/ 

The Formal Garden, LLC 
Andy Miller 

(330) 763-3989 
Andy.Miller@The-Formal-Garden.com 
http://www.the-formal-garden.com/ 

The Working Garden Studio 
Jennifer Schneller 

(614) 208-9590 
theworkinggardenstudio@gmail.com 
http://theworkinggardenstudio.com 

Urban Wild 
Amy Dutt 

(614) 547-WILD 
dutt@bright.net 
http://www.urbanwilddesign.com/ 

Watershed Organic  
Jim Roberts 

(614) 774-0532 
info@watershedorganic.com 
http://www.watershedorganic.com/ 

Yard Solutions (614) 836-8205 
inquiry@yardsolutions.com 
http://yardsolutions.com/ 

Residents frequently ask the Franklin Soil and Water Conservation District staff for names of designers, 
installers, and contractors who work in Franklin County.  As a government agency, we cannot recommend a 
specific business over another.  You are encouraged to request references and consider work experience prior 
to hiring. All programs and services of Franklin Soil and Water are open to everyone regardless of race, 
religion, sex or national origin.  Businesses that wish to be added to the list should contact our office. 
 

thomaskuhn@greenscapes.net
mailto:Susan@integritysustainableplanning.com
mailto:erik@marsirrigation.com
mailto:smaravich@turflawn.com
mailto:Andy.Miller@The-Formal-Garden.com
mailto:theworkinggardenstudio@gmail.com
http://theworkinggardenstudio.com/
mailto:dutt@bright.net
mailto:info@watershedorganic.com
mailto:inquiry@yardsolutions.com
http://yardsolutions.com/

